3° DESAFIO RAPOSO-RJ DE CORRIDAS

Relatorio de Equipes - FIRE RACE

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUumero

575
576
577
578

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

Numero

556
557
555
558

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

Nimero

579
580
581
582

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
NUumero
563
564

1
56° B.I.
11:54:36
Atletas
MILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
EZEQUIEL RIBEIRO MACIEL DA SILVA
RAMON MONTEIRO DE AZEVEDO
RAFAEL DA SILVA AREAS

2
MOVEMENTE 1
12:58:42
Atletas
MARCOS FRANCISCO SQUEIRA DIAS
EDSON GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
FABRICIO DE BARROS BASTOS
ANTONIO CARLOS FERREIRA FELISBERTO

3
TG 01-008 A
13:23:12
Atletas
CAYRO VINICIUS NOGUEIRA VIEIRA
CLAUDIO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
FILIPE CORREA DOS SANTOS
MARLON RANGEL MAXIMO

4
21° GBM
14:09:08
Atletas
SAULO ALMEIDA CAPOBIANGO
MARCELO PIRES DE SOUZA
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Posicéao Tempo
1 02:58:39
2 02:58:39
3 02:58:39
4 02:58:39
Posicédo Tempo
5 03:14:40
6 03:14:40
7 03:14:41
8 03:14:41
Posicédo Tempo
10 03:20:48
11 03:20:48
12 03:20:48
13 03:20:48
Posicéo Tempo
14 03:32:17
15 03:32:17
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565 DAVI SILVEIRA BARBOSA 16
566 TIAGO GONCALVES DA SILVA 17
Colocacéo 5
Equipe SPORT NA VEIA
Total 14:11:30
Numero Atletas Posicédo
573 RODOLFO FREITAS DO NASCIMENTO 18
574 THIAGO BATISTA FERRAMENTA 19
571 EDVAL FRANCISCO DA SILVA JUNIOR 20
572 RONALDO DA SILVA CHAGAS 21
Colocacéo 6
Equipe TG 01-008 B
Total 15:10:21
Numero Atletas Posicédo
583 LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 22
585 FLAVIELE SOUSA DOS SANTOS 23
586 PATRICK OZEAS DE PAULA NASCIMENTO 24
584 JEFFERSON DA SILVA QUEIROZ 25
Colocacéo 7
Equipe ALFA
Total 16:05:24
NUumero Atletas Posicédo
559 OTAVIO LUIS MARTINS 26
560 CARLOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 27
561 VAGNER RODRIGUES MONTEIRO 28
562 FLAVIO VINICIUS DO CARMO SILVA 29
Colocacéo 8
Equipe 25° GBM GAVEA

03:32:17
03:32:17

Tempo
03:32:52
03:32:52
03:32:53
03:32:53

Tempo
03:47:35
03:47:35
03:47:35
03:47:36

Tempo
04:01:21
04:01:21
04:01:21
04:01:21
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Total 21:45:45
NUumero Atletas Posicédo Tempo
568 MARCIO EDUARDO FORTES DA SILVA 30 05:26:25
570 PEDRO FERREIRA DE LIMA CRESPO 31 05:26:26
567 RICARDO DE MENEZES 32 05:26:27
569 JOBE BENTO VIANNA FILHO 33 05:26:27
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